—
ABB Oy
Porvoon Sisäkehä 2, PO Box 16
FI-06101 Porvoo, Finland
Phone: +358 10 22 11
9
A
K

conduit extensions.
—
Order information:
—
01 New additions to halo-
gen free conduit range
Type Global ID EAN Description Package
Halogen free Pre-bent curve conduit extensions
JMKL16.4HF 2TKA00004741 6438199000640
Curve conduit extension, Ø 16 mm, 90°,
sleeve on the long end
20/200
JMKL16.5HF 2TKA00004742 6438199000664
Curve conduit extension, Ø16 mm, 90°,
sleeve on the long end
20/100
JMKL16.6HF 2TKA00004743 6438199000688
Curve conduit extension, Ø16 mm, 90°,
sleeve on the long end
100/200
JMKL16.8HF 2TKA00004744 6438199000695
Curve conduit extension, Ø16 mm, 90°,
sleeve on the long end
20/200
JMKL25.1HF 2TKA00004745 6438199000909
Curve conduit extension, Ø25 mm, 45°,
sleeve on the long end
20/100
JMKL25.2HF 2TKA00004746 6438199000916
Curve conduit extension, Ø25 mm, 90°,
sleeve on the long end
20/100
JMKL32.2HF 2TKA00004747 6438199000169
Curve conduit extension, Ø32 mm, 90°,
sleeve on the long end
20/100